PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Certificate of Amendment

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Science & Technology Corporation @ UNM	09/14/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STC.UNM
Street Address:	801 University Boulevard
Internal Address:	Suite 101
City:	Albuquerque
State/Country:	NEW MEXICO
Postal Code:	87106

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11267587

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)576-0300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 303-571-4000

Email: tdfranklin@townsend.com

Correspondent Name: Townsend and Townsend and Crew, LLP

Address Line 1: Two Embarcardero Center

Address Line 2: 8th Floor

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111-3834

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 021145-001810US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas D. Franklin

Total Attachments: 2

500987226

source=NameChangeSTC#page1.tif source=NameChangeSTC#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 023366 FRAME: 0343

JH \$40.00 112



OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

STC.UNM

3319324

The Public Regulation Commission certifies that duplicate originals of the Articles of Amendment attached hereto, duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the NONPROFIT CORPORATION ACT

(53-8-1 to 53-8-99 NMSA 1978)

have been received by it and are found to conform to law.

Accordingly, by virtue of the authority vested in it by law, the Public Regulation Commission issues this Certificate of Amendment and attaches hereto a duplicate original of the Articles of Amendment.

Dated: OCTOBER 5, 2006

In testimony whereof, the Public Regulation of the State of New Mexico has caused this certificate to be signed by its Chairman and the seal of said Commission to affixed at the City of Santa Fe

Bureau Chief

PATENT REEL: 023366 FRAME: 0344

SUBMIT ORIGINAL AND A COPY

TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY

Nonprofit Corporation ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

N	FO.ED I IM FUSUC F	N OFF REG. C	ICE OF OMMISSIC	M
-	OCT	5	2006	OCCUPANTAL STATE OF THE PARTY.

Pursuant to the provisions of the New Mexico Nonprofit Corporation Act, the undersigned NBUREAU corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment for the purpose of amending its Articles of Incorporation:

XX	corporation:
A	RTICLE ONE: The name of the corporation is (include NMPRC#): clence & Technology Corporation @ UNM NMPRC # 1610872
A at	RTICLE TWO: The following articles are amended as set forth here: (identify by article number and tach additional pages if necessary)
Å	mended Article The name of the corporation is: STC.UNM
AI	RTICLE THREE: (select the appropriate action taken)
OR	The date of the meeting of members at which the amendment was adopted was 9-12-06. A quorum of the members entitled to vote was present and the amendment received at least two-thirds (2/3) of the votes which members present at the meeting or represented by proxy were entitled to cast.
	The amendment was adopted by a consent in writing signed by all members entitled to vote thereon.
OR —	The date of the meeting of the board of directors at which the amendment was adopted was The corporation has no members, or no members entitled to vote thereon, therefore the amendment was adopted by a majority of the board of directors in office.
COII	TICLE FOUR: If these Articles of Amendment are not to be effective upon filing with the unission, the effective date is: (if an effective date is specified here, it cannot be a date prior to the te the articles are received by the commission)
Date	ed: 9-14-06
	Science & Technology Corporation @ UNM Name of Corporation Two officers must sign: By Why J Kuuttes Signature of Authorized Officer President & CEO

Form DNP-AM == 243-420

Signature of Authorized Office SEP 2 1 2006

NM PUBLIC RES. COMM

PATENT REEL: 023366 FRAME: 0345

RECORDED: 10/13/2009